# Bunts Sangha's S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified Notice:

## Jai Hind 🌌

All volunteers have to compulsorily attend tomorrow meet which is scheduled at 1 pm in room no 820

Note: The ones who will not attend will not be part of NSS further.

**NSS Programme Officer** 

**NSS Programme Officer** 

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

## S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

# **Report: Meet on Khushi Mein Khushi Activity**

Event: Meet on Khushi Mein Khushi Activity

**Date:** 18<sup>th</sup> August, 2022.

Objective: To Inform the volunteers about the Khushi Mein Khushi

Activity.

Highlights: The meet taken on 18<sup>th</sup> August, 2022 in room no.820 at 12 noon was regarding the Khushi Mein Khushi activity which is organized every year by the NSS Unit of S.M. Shetty College Of Science, Commerce And Management Studies. In this the Leaders explained the volunteers about the activity in detail. And also they took the opinion from the volunteers that what new can we do in this activity. And also discussed the new activities which can be implemented this year. At the end of that meet volunteers were told to fill the form regarding the NSS T-shirt that they are going to get for the size details purpose the google form was filled by them. After this, the leaders ended the meet by 1pm.

**NSS Programme Officer** 

**NSS Programme Officer** 

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies Powai, Mumbai-400 076, Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

# S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

## IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

# **Participate:**

1. Saurabh upadhaya		54.	Saurabh tripathi	
2. Sakshi		55.	Arshad pathan	
3. Kunal		56.	Diksha poojary	
4. Prajesh		57.	Rohan gautam	
5. Preeti sahu		58.	Chinmay mule	
6. Mrugaja		59.	Vinyas Shetty	
7. Aabid shaikh		60.	Priyanka bhadoria	
8. Chandbee		61.	Gracy lingam	
9. Het gohil		62.	Debashish	
10.	Gargi worlikar	63.	Komal thakulla	
11.	Mahesh gowda	64.	Khushi thapa	
12.	Pratham	65.	Nidhi patel	
13.	Pooja patil	66.	Niytu yadav	
14.	Ashwini	67.	Aatharva	
15.	Annapurna	68.	Abhijeet patilk	
16.	Mahesh kunwat	69.	Prashant	
17.	Piyush	70.	Aman kumar singh	

**NSS Programme Officer** 

**NSS Programme Officer** 

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel, 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

# S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

## IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

18.	Krishni Shetty	71.	Anish kotian
19.	Sonal gupta	72.	Khushi
20.	Snehal bandle	73.	Tushar chaurashiya
21.	Sawant akshata	74.	Vaishnavi
22.	Khushal	75.	Hrehaan
23.	Roshni	76.	Prena salunke
24.	Sheetal batane	77.	Zai nakshee
25.	Muskan gupta	78.	Priya
26.	Shashana	79.	Sanjana Pawar
27.	Amisha Shetty	80.	Preeti sheety
28.	Appu ambali	81.	Ratnavali chaurasiya
29.	Nandini sadhashivan	82.	Anishma yadav
30.	Madur karkera	83.	Swati Shetty
31.	Sneha	84.	Jainan jain
32.	Sakshi rai	85.	Sanjiv bhappa
33.	Manoj poojary	86.	Ayesha khan
34.	Isha soni	87.	Shruti dubey\
35.	Disha kotian	88.	Alina

**NSS Programme Officer** 

**NSS Programme Officer** 

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

# S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade

# IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019

	ISO 21001:2018 Certified				
36.	Rishab yadav	89.	Sakshi		
37.	Dhwani salian	90.	Shaunj shaji		
38.	Akash jagtap	91.	Pooja nikam		
39.	Abhijeet sangade	92.	Disha boricha		
40.	Kartik poojary	93.	Sarvesh Shetty		
41.	Ritu prajaparti	94.	Sanjana yadav		
42.	Sujal	95.	Aman singh		
43.	Aastha	96.	Sohail shaikh		
44.	Chetan	97.	Muskan mulla		
45.	Maqsood	98.	Zaara shaikh		
46.	Pinki sahani	99.	Zoeb khan		
47.	Kanchan gupta				
48.	Sejal dhawade				
49.	Reena chaurasiya				
50.	Zaher khan				

Mshuagaena

**NSS Programme Officer** 

51.

52.

**NSS Programme Officer** 

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

Rajayshree jaiswal

Deepak Pawar

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Shetty College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352
Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org

## S. M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce & Management Studies, Powai NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade IMC RBNQ Certificate of Merit 2019 ISO 21001:2018 Certified

53. Sapna saroj

**NSS Programme Officer** 

**NSS Programme Officer** 

Criterion 3 - Research, Innovations and Extension

PRINCIPAL
Bunts Sangha's S.M. Stety College
of Science, Commerce & Management Studies
Powai, Mumbai-400 076.
Tel. 022-6132 7352

Email: college@smshettyinstitute.org